List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 5

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

097773 Permanent PBT

9774 Sr. Community Devl Spc 1
Senior Employment Liaison
7/30/2020 Cert Rule:

7/30/2020 Inspection End:

Clerically Amended 8/4/2020

Final Score

941
916
868
804
760

List Type: CPE

Scope: ECN
Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 6 months
8/5/2020 Adoption: 8/6/2020

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

[\ I U G §



